Cover & Index1
  Safety Information / Warning / Warranty /Marking2
   Installation Instruction 12
  Product Specifications 4
Standart DMX Wiring Diagram5
Explanation / Dimension3
   Ordering Information
 Accessories & Recommended Products

www.heraled.com 14
Ordering Information
P01058105 Sword® RGBW 300mm Direct View
P01059105 Sword® RGBW 600mm Direct View
P01060105 Sword® RGBW 900mm Direct View
P01061105 Sword® RGBW 1200mm Direct View
P01062105 Sword® RGBW 1500mm Direct View
                          P01094105 Sword® RGBW 300mm Flat Diffused
P01095105 Sword® RGBW 600mm Flat Diffused
P01096105 Sword® RGBW 900mm Flat Diffused
P01097105 Sword® RGBW 1200mm Flat Diffused
P01098105 Sword® RGBW 1500mm Flat Diffused
P01066105 Sword® RGBW 300mm Radius Diffused
P01067105 Sword® RGBW 600mm Radius Diffused
P01068105 Sword® RGBW 900mm Radius Diffused
P01069105 Sword® RGBW 1200mm Radius Diffused
P01070105 Sword® RGBW 1500mm Radius Diffused
P01078105 Sword® RGBW 300mm Round Diffused
P01079105 Sword® RGBW 600mm Round Diffused
P01080105 Sword® RGBW 900mm Round Diffused
P01081105 Sword® RGBW 1200mm Round Diffused
P01082105 Sword® RGBW 1500mm Round Diffused
*Standart product codes that we provided is above. Please contact us for special orders.
*Standart product codes that we provided is above. Please contact us for special orders.
P20022
4 Pin Leader Cable 2 Meter